PROPOSED REPLACEMENT ROOF TILES.
( Manufacturers specification atached. ).




Sandtoft Neo Pantile Roof Tile Tuscan

®
Description
Technical Specification
Technical Specifications

Length (mm)
Width (mm)
Height (mm)

AX Part Number
Colour

Huws Gray Part No
Texture

Material

EAN Barcode

384

250

69
GMO000067655
Red

U0026639
Smoothfaced
Clay
5050397095948

R
1\




